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INSTRUCTIONS

This form is to be filed with the appropriate District Office of the. Trmmission not later than 20 days after the completion of any newly-drilled or
deepened well. It shall be accompanied by one copy of all elecric i and radio-actvity logs run on the well and a summary of all speclal tests con-
ducted, tncluding drill stem tests. All depths reported shall be measured depths. In ihe case ot directionally drilled wells, true vertical depths shall
also be reported. For multiple completions, Items 30 through 34 saaii be reporied for euch zone. The form is to be filed in quintuplicate exceﬁt on
st~.e land, where six ccples are required. See Rule 1105,
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INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCEYE WITH :¥FOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Soutﬁeastern New Mexico

210"

Northwestern New Mexico

T. T. Canyon T Ojo Alamo T. Penn. “B”’
T. Balt 2287"! T. Strawn 10 ,476' T Kirtland Fruitiand T. Penn. “C”’
B. Salt 2740" T. Atoka 10,895' _ © Pictured Cliffs T. Penn. “D”
T. Yates 2843! T. Miss — 11,380 _ 1 cCliff tiouse T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers 3021 T. Devonian __lL,B_Ql'_ .. T Menet:e T. Madison
T. Queen 3530° T. Silurian e . U Point Lookout T. Elbert
T. Grayburg 3890! T. Montoya — T Mances T. McCracken
T. San Andres_4.0_ﬁ2_'___ T Simpson T Galhy T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta 8517° T. McKee . —.. Base Greenhorn e T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger - Dakata T.
T. Blinebry T. Gr. Wash e — . T Morrison T.
T. Tubb 6902 T. Gramite — T Todilio T.
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand —— . _ T Entrada T.
T. Abo 7680" T. Bone Springs — . T Wingaue T.
T. Wolfcamp___8896" T. _ __. T Chink T
T. Penn. Q230" T. .7 Peruian T.
T Cisco (Bough C)_9586"' T i Penn A" T.
FORMATION RECORD {Atiach additionai sheets if necessary)
From To T:c:z::s Formation ! From To T};;cl;r;e:ts Formation
0! 2001 200'| soil,caliche,shale,sand
200'| 2210! 2010'| red bed,sand,shale,gypsum
2210 2287 77 | anhydrite
2287 | 2740| 453 | salt,shale,anhydrite
2740 | 2843| 103 | anhydrite, shale
2843 2937 94 | sand, shale i
2937 | 4062| 1125 | anhydrite,shale,salt,dolok,sand |
4062 | 5517| 1455 | dolo.,shale,anhy.,chert | :
5517 | 6154| 637 | sand,shale,dolo.,limestong
6154 | 6902| 748 | limestone,shale I
6902 7034 132 | sand, shale |
7034 | 7680| 646 | 1imestone,shale,dolo.
7680 | 7710 30 | red & green shale
7710 | 9015 1305 | dolo.,limestone,shale ;
9015 | 9230| 215 | limestone, shale 3
9230 11,380 2150 | limestone,shale,sand i
11,380 11,842| 462 | chert,limestone,sand,shal
11,842 11,902 60 | shale, sand
11,902 TD 116 | dolo., chert, limestone
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